High Speed Digital Signal Processor
Four-Line LCD Display
EE Prom Memory
User Friendly Programming
Two Level Password
MODBUS RTU Communications
S T A N D A R D F E A T U R E S
• Both Regenerative and Non-Regenerative

HP above base speed
• Add on kits for NEMA 1 Enclosure with
fuses, armature contactor and AC
disconnect
• Software options for PID Dancer
Controls, Constant Tension
Center Winder Control, Load Cell
Tension Control, Center Let-off Control,
PI control, Sonic Measurement, Motor
operated Pot (MOP) and other
application specific functions
M O D E L   R A T I N G S
Non-Regen      Regen              HP @           HP @           Continuous       Peak
Models             Models            240VDC       500VDC       Amps                 Amps
_______________________________________________________________
EPN020-000     EPR020-000       10                 20                  36                  54
EPN040-000     EPR040-000       20                 40                  71                  107
EPN060-000     EPR060-000       30                 60                  107                161
EPN075-000     EPR075-000       40                 75                  140                210
EPN100-000     EPR100-000       50                 100                174                261
EPN120-000     EPR120-000       60                 125                206                309
EPN150-000     EPR150-000       75                 150                256                384
EPN200-000     EPR200-000       100                200               340                510
EPN250-000     EPR250-000       125                250               425                638
EPN300-000     EPR300-000       150                300               510                765
EPN400-000     EPR400-000       200                400               688                1020
EPN500-000     EPR500-000       250                500               850                1275
EPN600-000     EPR600-000       300                600               1020              1500
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Input Voltage          230, 380 or 460VAC ±10%,
                                    3 phase, 50/60Hz ±2 Hz
Armature Output    0-240VDC @230VAC